LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE BFC KYUS CADET(TES)
07.04.2024

Epreuves

(+30pts) HUARD Marie (21, BFC) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

W 10pts) FRITSCH Auxane (21, BFC)

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

+30pts) ANTONIOL Emmy (21, BFC)

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

5 @20pts) LAFAILLE Laly (21, BFC)

LA PRECYLIENNE

7 LEGER Alixe (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

7 VION Leane (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

-57 v
(+20pts) CASSABOIS Juliette (21, BFC) AJBD21-25

4 (+10pts)

MUGNIER Aglae (21, BFC)

MARESCOT Elina (21, BFC)

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

ASVBD JUDO



NC

NC

NC
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NC

NC
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NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BERRERD Nathan (21, BFC)

GUENEBAUT Adam (21, BFC)

-55
RIBOULET STEPHAN Timoty (21, BFC)

PERRIN Ethan (21, BFC)

CHAILLOU Hideki (21, BFC)
GERMANN Valentin (21, BFC)
BOURDENET Hugo (21, BFC)
CARMONA Aurelien (21, BFC)
DOBRECOURT Loris (21, BFC)
KALIMBADJIAN Jules (21, BFC)

KOZINIY Christopher (21, BFC)

-66

BLUZAT Louis (21, BFC)
CHAUSSADE Jules (21, BFC)
GIRARD-WERNER Liam (21, BFC)
MARIN Hugues (21, BFC)
MILLOT Enzo (21, BFC)

ROUSSEAU Nathan (21, BFC)

HAKIMI Nathan (21, BFC)

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

ASVBD JUDO

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

BRAZEY JUDO

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

JUDO FONTAINOIS



. 4 PETIT Theo (21, BFC) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE



